11/5/2015

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

$360.18
$0.00
($68.84)

$291.34

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($198.17) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,510.54) $0.00

($1,708.71)

#Paids/'Void

38

45

Handle Net Handle
$558.35 $558.35
$0.00 $0.00
$1,441.70 $1,441.70
$2,000.05 $2,000.05

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

115

137



