Drawer Report WF

11/5/2015

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic
						QRace					
	407 JOHANS	\$360.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$198.17)	\$0.00	7	\$558.35	\$558.35	\$0.00	22
	415 HICKS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	420 CORRY	(\$68.84)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,510.54)	\$0.00	38	\$1,441.70	\$1,441.70	\$0.00	115
Totals:		\$291.34			(\$1,708.71)		45	\$2,000.05	\$2,000.05		137